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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      26,425.54

 

 6/01/17  6/01 U00530 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,707.61       28,133.15

 6/02/17  6/02 A04804 CHK: 001151           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     90.00CR     28,043.15

 6/02/17  6/02 C00144 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/02/2017                                      8.00       28,051.15

 6/02/17  6/02 U00533 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,840.62       30,891.77

 6/05/17  6/05 C00145 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/05/2017                                    203.00       31,094.77

 6/05/17  6/05 U00536 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,133.62       35,228.39

 6/06/17  6/06 U00538 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,580.34       36,808.73

 6/07/17  6/07 U00540 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,591.51       38,400.24

 6/07/17  6/07 A04902 CHK: 001152           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     65.00CR     38,335.24

 6/07/17  6/07 U00543 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,371.36       39,706.60

 6/08/17  6/08 A04903 CHK: 001153           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                     65.00CR     39,641.60

 6/08/17  6/08 U00553 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,245.30       40,886.90

 6/09/17  6/09 U00559 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             33.54       40,920.44

 6/09/17  6/09 C00149 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/09/2017                                    110.00       41,030.44

 6/09/17  6/09 U00563 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            868.61       41,899.05

 6/09/17  6/09 U00564 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       33.48CR     41,865.57

 6/12/17  6/12 C00150 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/12/2017                                     62.00       41,927.57

 6/12/17  6/12 U00569 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,093.89       44,021.46

 6/13/17  6/13 U00573 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            903.32       44,924.78

 6/13/17  6/13 A05086 CHK: 001154           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     95.00CR     44,829.78

 6/13/17  6/16 B02000 Deposit 000000        EC PR/TML TO SF                 JE# 001344                       900.00       45,729.78

 6/14/17  6/14 U00578 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR     45,704.75

 6/14/17  6/14 U00583 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,148.85       46,853.60

 6/14/17  6/14 U00584 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,058.85       47,912.45

 6/14/17  6/16 B01993 Deposit 000000        SF TO PR                        JE# 001337                     1,026.52CR     46,885.93

 6/14/17  6/16 B02023 Deposit 000000        REIMBUSED/MOWING 909 W WALKER   JE# 001378                        45.00       46,930.93

 6/15/17  6/15 U00586 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,147.47       48,078.40

 6/16/17  6/16 U00587 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,319.50       49,397.90

 6/19/17  6/19 C00155 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/19/2017                                    183.00       49,580.90

 6/19/17  6/19 U00596 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,100.78       51,681.68

 6/19/17  6/21 B02089 Deposit 000000        SF TO PAYING                    JE# 001441                     3,037.95CR     48,643.73

 6/20/17  6/20 U00604 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,157.82       49,801.55

 6/21/17  6/21 U00605 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            955.36       50,756.91

 6/21/17  6/21 A05176 CHK: 001155           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    210.00CR     50,546.91

 6/22/17  6/22 U00606 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            753.26       51,300.17
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 6/23/17  6/23 U00608 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       56,700.17

 6/23/17  6/23 C00159 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/23/2017                                      8.00       56,708.17

 6/23/17  6/23 U00612 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,343.15       58,051.32

 6/23/17  6/23 A05182 CHK: 001156           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                    110.00CR     57,941.32

 6/26/17  6/26 U00613 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,330.79       59,272.11

 6/26/17  6/26 C00160 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/26/2017                                     83.00       59,355.11

 6/26/17  6/26 U00616 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,224.61       61,579.72

 6/26/17  6/27 B02131 Deposit 000000        SF TO EQUIP REP - PAY 1/2 LOAN  JE# 001467                     8,000.00CR     53,579.72

 6/26/17  6/27 B02147 Deposit 000000        PAY MOW - 202 E 2ND             JE# 001483                        60.00       53,639.72

 6/26/17  6/27 B02152 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP 6-26-17       JE# 001487                    36,597.04CR     17,042.68

 6/27/17  6/27 U00619 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,085.37       18,128.05

 6/28/17  6/27 B02138 Deposit 000000        SF TO PR                        JE# 001474                     1,090.68CR     17,037.37

 6/28/17  6/28 U00621 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            990.91       18,028.28

 6/28/17  6/28 U00622 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             68.08       18,096.36

 6/29/17  6/29 U00623 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            820.03       18,916.39

 6/30/17  6/30 U00626 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    874.30       19,790.69

 6/30/17  6/30 A05350 CHK: 001157           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                     85.00CR     19,705.69

 6/30/17  6/30 C00164 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/30/2017                                     73.00       19,778.69

 6/30/17  6/30 U00628 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,954.04       21,732.73

 6/30/17  7/14 B02279 Deposit 000000        JUNE INTEREST INCOME FA         JE# 001573                         8.44       21,741.17

 6/30/17  8/08 B02530 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 001765                        43.11CR     21,698.06

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 26,425.54                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  45,846.33             50,573.81CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    72,271.87             50,573.81CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          21,698.06
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 26,425.54                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  45,846.33             50,573.81CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    72,271.87             50,573.81CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         21,698.06
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      June       THRU June

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


